
Plac Namn Klass Klubb Tr Fig P Med
1 Peter Andersson C3 Arum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 49 S
2 Anders Hornwall C3 Örum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 36 S
3 Henrik Ek C3 Arum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 45 27 42 B
4 Fredrik Pehrson C3 Eksjö 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 5 3 6 6 6 4 45 27 37 B
5 Matti Ranta C3 Örum 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 44 27 29 B
6 Magnus Hult C3 Döderhult 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 44 26 31 B
7 Conny Petersson C3 Vby 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 44 26 25 B
8 Tomas Jonsson C3 Vby 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 44 25 46 B
9 Tyrone Åberg C3 Arum 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 3 2 5 4 6 6 6 4 43 26 47 B

10 Carin Jansson C3 Örum 6 2 4 3 6 4 5 1 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 41 25 22
11 Niklas Isaksson C3 Vby 4 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 39 23 21
12 Åke Jägerö C3 Örum 6 2 4 3 5 3 6 1 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 39 22 25
13 Stefan Storback C3 Vby 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 3 2 1 1 4 4 5 4 36 21 22

1 Andreas Ege C2 Arum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 47 27 36 S
2 Örjan Gustavsson C2 Arum 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 46 28 34 S
3 Pär Stålhandske C2 Vby 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 45 26 29 B
4 Anders Sundlöv C2 Arum 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 3 2 5 5 6 4 41 24 33
5 Anders Svensson C2 Arum 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 2 2 6 4 41 23 23
6 Richard Karlsson C2 Vvik 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 2 2 5 4 40 23 24
7 Jonny Karlsson C2 Arum 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 5 4 6 4 3 3 2 2 39 23 23
8 Sandra Lindblad C2 Vby 5 2 4 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 1 39 22 27
9 Mats Wirskog C2 Örum 5 2 4 3 3 3 6 1 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 4 37 22 17

10 Pontus Karlsson C2 Arum 4 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 1 1 5 3 4 4 4 3 36 21 20
11 Roger Andersson C2 Vvik 4 2 4 3 6 4 5 1 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 34 24 11
12 Benny Åkesson C2 Vby 5 2 5 3 4 4 6 1 2 1 2 2 5 5 4 3 33 21 21

1 Zarah Ågren C1 Arum 3 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 34 20 18
2 Johan Falk C1 Arum 6 2 2 1 5 4 6 1 4 3 4 3 1 1 6 4 34 19 9
3 Mikkel Torp C1 Eksjö 6 2 5 3 5 4 6 1 1 1 4 3 4 4 2 2 33 20 24
4 Jörgen Karlsson C1 Vby 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 1 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 25 18 7
5 Lena Torp C1 Eksjö 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 1 4 4 2 2 18 14 11
6 Peter Avelin C1 Arum 4 2 4 3 0 0 5 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 18 10 5

1 Miranda Petersson Jun Vby 3 2 4 2 3 3 6 1 1 1 4 3 4 4 1 1 26 17 19

1 Lasse Wikström Vä Örum 5 2 4 2 6 4 6 1 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 41 25 30
2 Lennart Wåtz Vä Arum 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 1 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 40 25 33
3 Rolf Burman Vä Vvik 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 2 2 4 2 6 6 4 4 39 24 29
4 Lars Nordh Vä Arum 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 1 2 1 6 4 6 6 6 4 38 24 31
5 Bengt Carlson Vä Arum 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 36 20 35
6 Kaj Tengbom Vä Arum 3 2 4 3 2 2 5 1 4 4 4 3 5 5 1 1 28 21 19

1 John-Åke Andersson Vy Vby 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 43 26 24 B
2 Guy Persson Vy Vvik 6 2 4 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 43 25 17 B
3 Anders Lundgren Vy Örum 6 2 3 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 40 24 15
4 Krister Retzman Vy Örum 4 2 5 3 4 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 37 23 23
5 Peter Gustavsson Vy Arum 1 1 3 2 3 3 5 1 5 4 2 2 0 0 3 3 22 16 8

Namn Klass Klubb Tr Fig P
1 Fredrik Pehrson A3 Eksjö 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 2 42 24 31 B
2 Stefan Storback A3 Vby 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 2 41 24 26 B



3 Peter Andersson A3 Arum 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 4 4 4 3 2 2 5 3 38 22 16
4 Magnus Hult A3 Döderhult 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 33 18 19

1 Ingemar Lundgren A2 Vvik 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 43 25 29 S
2 Roger Andersson A2 Vvik 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 1 6 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 35 23 23
3 Sandra Lindblad A2 Vby 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 1 3 2 3 2 5 5 3 3 34 21 27
4 Pontus Karlsson A2 Arum 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 24 14 11
5 Olle Jansson A1 Arum 3 1 2 2 3 3 5 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 17 11 4

1 Mikkel Torp A1 Eksjö 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 24 17 11
2 Jörgen Karlsson A1 Vby 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 14 12 15

1 Fredrik Pehrson B3 Eksjö 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 46 B
2 Anders Hornwall B3 Örum 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 47 28 43
3 Carin Jansson B3 Örum 5 2 4 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 4 2 5 5 5 4 41 25 33

1 Benny Åkesson B2 Vby 6 2 5 3 4 3 4 1 1 1 3 2 4 4 2 2 29 18 24
2 Guy Persson B2 Vvik 3 2 4 3 5 3 6 1 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 27 16 16

1 Conny Petersson R3 Vby 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 47 S
2 Anders Hornwall R3 Örum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 47 28 46 B
3 Matti Ranta R3 Örum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 46 28 37 B
4 Tomas Jonsson R3 Vby 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 4 46 27 43 B
5 Henrik Ek R3 Arum 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 5 3 6 6 6 4 45 27 28 B
6 Tyrone Åberg R3 Arum 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 45 27 24 B
7 Carin Jansson R3 Örum 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 40 23 16
8 Åke Jägerö R3 Örum 5 2 6 3 4 4 6 1 4 3 2 2 6 6 5 4 38 25 34
9 Magnus Hult R3 Döderhult 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 38 24 22

10 Krister Retzman R3 Örum 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 1 1 5 4 3 3 4 3 35 21 12

1 Andreas Ege R2 Arum 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 1 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 45 26 28 B
2 Ingemar Lundgren R2 Vvik 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 2 2 6 4 43 24 24
3 Anders Svensson R2 Arum 4 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 42 26 31
4 Örjan Gustavsson R2 Arum 6 2 4 3 5 4 4 1 4 3 2 2 6 6 5 3 36 24 21
5 Anders Sundlöv R2 Arum 6 2 6 3 4 3 4 1 5 4 4 3 2 2 5 4 36 22 27
6 Pär Stålhandske R2 Vby 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 34 22 20
7 Bengt Carlson R2 Arum 4 2 2 2 5 4 6 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 2 30 22 19



Plac LAG C Klubb Tr Fig P
1 Peter Andersson 3 Ankarsrum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 49

Andreas Ege 2 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 47 27 36
Örjan Gustavsson 2 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 46 28 34 141 83 119

2 Anders Hornwall 3 Överum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 36
Matti Ranta 3 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 44 27 29
Carin Jansson 3 6 2 4 3 6 4 5 1 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 41 25 22 133 80 87

3 Pär Stålhandske 2 Vimmerby 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 45 26 29
Conny Petersson 3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 44 26 25
Tomas Jonsson 3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 44 25 46 133 77 100

4 Richard Karlsson 2 Västervik 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 3 6 4 2 2 5 4 40 23 24
Roger Andersson 2 4 2 4 3 6 4 5 1 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 34 24 11 74 47 35

1 Guy Persson Vy Västervik 6 2 4 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 43 25 17
Rolf Burman Vä 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 2 2 4 2 6 6 4 4 39 24 29 82 49 46

2 Lasse Wikström Vä Överum 5 2 4 2 6 4 6 1 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 41 25 30
Anders Lundgren Vy 6 2 3 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 40 24 15 81 49 45

3 Lennart Wåtz Vä Ankarsrum 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 1 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 40 25 33
Lars Nordh Vä 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 1 2 1 6 4 6 6 6 4 38 24 31 78 49 64



LAG GROV Klubb
1 Conny Petersson R3 Vimmerby 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 48 28 47

Tomas Jonsson R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 4 46 27 43
94 55 90

2 Anders Hornwall R3 Överum 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 47 28 46
Matti Ranta R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 46 28 37

93 56 83

3 Henrik Ek R3 Ankarsrum 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 4 5 3 6 6 6 4 45 27 28
Tyrone Åberg R3 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 1 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 45 27 24

90 54 52

4 Ingemar Lundgren A2 Västervik 5 2 5 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 43 25 29
Roger Andersson A2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 1 6 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 35 23 23

78 48 52


